Pos No
1 4

23R
3 53
4 7

5 56
6 99

Piloto/Navegador

RAFAEL TULIO
CESAR VALANDRO

ULYSSES BERTHOLDO
EDUARDO SONECA

FABIO DALL'AGNOL
GABRIEL MORALES

MARCOS TOKARSKI
LAERCIO REGINATTO

EDUARDO BARROS
LUIZ FERNANDO MOTTA

FABIANO BOTELHO
JOSE SERGIO BOTELHO

CH?N:%AT

Copa Peugeot

Ouro Branco/MG - 26 e 27 de junho de 2010

Nat (Pos) SS1

PR
PR

RS
MG

RS
DF

PR
PR

MG
PR

SP
SP

Cat

(1)
2078

)
2078

(3)
2078

@)
2078

®)
2078

©)
2078

Apurador(es):

00:06:45.50

00:06:54.80

00:06:57.90

00:06:58.00

00:07:42.00

00:08:04.00

§S§2

00:08:21.30

00:08:26.50

00:08:37.50

00:08:47.80

00:09:26.10

00:09:45.10

§S3

00:07:15.60

00:07:27.40

00:07:32.30

00:07:36.30

00:08:15.30

00:08:37.70

Diretor(es) de Prova:

$§4

00:06:40.10

00:06:48.10

00:06:54.60

00:06:56.40

00:07:35.40

00:07:56.40

SS5

00:08:21.20

00:08:29.50

00:08:34.00

00:08:51.30

00:09:36.00

00:10:02.70

Comiss rio(s):

§S6

00:07:14.20

00:07:24.70

00:07:44.20

00:07:25.30

00:08:09.90

00:08:43.80

§S7

00:06:38.60

00:06:42.40

00:06:48.60

00:06:55.20

00:08:05.80

00:07:37.00

111 27/Jun/2010 - 12:11:41 (BRT)

Resultados Extra-Oficiais

Categoria: 207 Super

SS8

00:08:13.20

00:08:20.10

00:08:30.10

00:08:40.60

00:09:28.10

00:09:41.30

SS9

00:07:06.00

00:07:12.70

00:07:18.70

00:07:15.70

00:08:12.50

00:08:12.80

§S10

00:01:34.70

00:01:34.21

00:01:34.70

00:01:35.50

00:01:39.00

00:01:38.50

Tempo

01:08:10.40

01:09:20.41

01:10:32.60

01:11:02.10

01:18:10.10

01:20:19.30

Penal.

* ok

* ok

ok ok

* ok

* ko

ok

Tempo
Total
01:08:10.40
01:09:20.41
01:10:32.60
01:11:02.10

01:18:10.10

01:20:19.30

Dif.Ant.

00:00.00

01:10.00

01:12.20

00:29.50

07:08.00

02:09.20

Dif.Lider
00:00.00
01:10.00
02:22.20
02:51.70
09:59.70

12:08.90

@



